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Women / PN / PN s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daijsa Green1230
Premier - FL

7.900 9.200 9.4509.625 36.175
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Haley Lambermont1232
Premier - FL

9.000 9.125 9.1508.875 36.150
1T 2 5T 3 2 

2 

Haley Adams1269
World Class - FL

8.675 8.750 9.0258.875 35.325
3 5 5T 4 3 

3 

Neveah Bolton1271
World Class - FL

9.000 9.075 8.9508.225 35.250
1T 3T 7 5T 4 

4 

Felicity Ackley1228
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.500 8.9509.125 35.075
4 7 3 5T 5 

5 

Kyla Glassford1206
Coast Elite - FL

8.275 8.700 8.9508.925 34.850
5 6 4 5T 6 

6 

Grace Lahart1254
Tampa Gymnastics

7.900 9.075 9.3508.050 34.375
7T 3T 9 2 7 

7 

Karly Rhodes1207
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 8.300 8.2507.200 31.700
6 10 10 10 8 

8 

Savannah Redman1202
Coast Elite - FL

6.950 7.850 8.3008.200 31.300
10 11 8 9 9 

9 

Lauren Simmons1270
World Class - FL

7.650 8.450 8.6000.000 24.700
9 8 11 8 10 

10 

Payton Schramski1231
Premier - FL

0.000 8.400 0.0009.475 17.875
11 9 2 11 11 

11 
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Women / PN / PN s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahlon McGriff1226
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.950 9.5009.150 36.800
1 4 3 1 1 

1 

Ava Camposano1252
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.3758.600 35.475
2 1T 8T 2 2 

2 

Jessica Torres1257
Tampa Gymnastics

8.025 9.000 9.1009.200 35.325
6 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Tess Sawchuk1256
Tampa Gymnastics

8.100 8.900 8.7009.325 35.025
4 5 1 9T 4 

4 

Calista Hidalgo1233
Premier - FL

7.650 9.100 9.0008.950 34.700
9 1T 6 5 5 

5 

Deyaneira Zepeda1234
Premier - FL

7.600 8.625 8.8509.100 34.175
10T 7 4 7 6 

6 

Saige Goldsberry-Simpson1204
Coast Elite - FL

8.175 8.650 9.1007.800 33.725
3 6 10 3T 7 

7 

Skylar Alcantara1209
Coast Elite - FL

8.000 7.950 8.7009.050 33.700
7 11 5 9T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Friday1253
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 8.000 8.9508.600 33.600
5 10 8T 6 9 

9 

Laila Hutt1210
Coast Elite - FL

7.600 8.200 8.7508.650 33.200
10T 9 7 8 10 

10 

Jasmine Young1272
World Class - FL

7.950 8.400 8.4000.000 24.750
8 8 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / PN / PN s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Noser1227
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.750 9.1009.400 36.250
1 7 2 7 1 

1 

Kaela Albury1250
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 9.200 9.3509.000 35.900
6T 2 5T 2 2 

2 

Sydney Cirillo1236
Premier - FL

8.525 8.850 9.0509.425 35.850
4 5 1 8T 3 

3 

Kylie Mixon1235
Premier - FL

8.700 9.025 9.2758.725 35.725
3 3 8 3 4 

4 

Gianina Rios1238
Premier - FL

8.150 9.250 9.1758.850 35.425
9 1 7 5 5 

5 

Cara Pamintuan1255
Tampa Gymnastics

7.800 8.925 9.4009.175 35.300
10 4 3 1 6 

6 

Kate Simmons1268
World Class - FL

8.350 8.650 9.0509.125 35.175
6T 8 4 8T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Bock1251
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 8.825 9.2008.500 34.900
5 6 9 4 8 

8 

Jayna Chufar1237
Premier - FL

8.800 8.625 8.9508.225 34.600
2 9 10 10 9 

9 

Alexandra Heck1249
Tampa Gymnastics

7.700 8.550 9.1509.000 34.400
11 10 5T 6 10 

10 

Kayla Cotter1203
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 8.450 8.7507.900 33.350
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / PN / PN s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Brantley1223
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 8.725 9.2509.125 36.275
1 6 1 3 1 

1 

Lilly Kudelko1224
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.750 9.4258.875 35.750
4T 5 4 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Browning1205
Coast Elite - FL

8.575 9.050 9.2008.650 35.475
7 3 5 4 3 

3 

Grayson Avriett1260
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 9.200 8.8009.050 35.350
9 1 3 8 4 

4 

Shaylee Hillier1212
Golden City

8.925 8.500 9.2758.550 35.250
3 9 6 2 5 

5 

Jenna Horan1262
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.850 8.3009.075 34.850
6 4 2 11 6 

6 

Lexi Myers1215
Golden City

8.500 8.450 9.1758.450 34.575
8 10T 7 5 7 

7 

Natalie Krueger1241
Premier - FL

8.200 8.700 9.0758.225 34.200
10 7T 8 7 8 

8 

Lycia Zavala1263
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 8.4008.050 33.850
4T 7T 9 10 9 

9 

Corynne Nguyen1217
Golden City

9.075 8.450 9.1000.000 26.625
2 10T 10T 6 10 

10 

Alana Perez1259
Tampa Gymnastics

8.050 9.075 8.5500.000 25.675
11 2 10T 9 11 

11 
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Women / PN / PN s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tara Wilson1216
Golden City

8.850 9.350 9.0508.925 36.175
2T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Breana Jenkins1213
Golden City

8.725 8.575 9.3009.450 36.050
4 9 1 2T 2 

2 

Delaney Staack1218
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.000 9.3008.675 35.675
5 5T 4T 2T 3 

3 

Gabrielle Galvez1264
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.8758.675 35.200
2T 7 4T 9 4 

4 

Sarah Rieth1247
Tampa Bay Turners

8.275 9.275 8.8008.700 35.050
10 2 3 10 5 

5 

Anna Hicks1211
Golden City

8.650 8.700 9.1008.525 34.975
6 8 6 4T 6 

6 

Naomi Herman1273
World Class - FL

8.300 9.200 8.9008.500 34.900
9 3 7 7T 7T

7T

Brooke Gephart1219
LaFleur's Largo

8.425 9.075 9.1008.300 34.900
7 4 8 4T 7T

7T

Emily Baig1239
Premier - FL

8.325 8.350 8.9008.000 33.575
8 10 9 7T 9 

9 

Kiley Van Cleave1248
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.000 9.6500.000 27.900
1 5T 10 1 10 

10 
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Women / PN / PN s5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amyrenee Cooley1225
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.150 9.2509.050 36.550
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Kate Hadden1214
Golden City

8.650 8.900 9.6008.800 35.950
5 4T 6 1 2T

2T

Chelsea Christian1267
Temple Terrace

8.700 9.050 9.3008.900 35.950
3T 3 4T 3 2T

2T

Caitlin Fruit1222
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.900 9.1008.625 35.875
1 4T 9 8 4 

4 

Frankie Wilson1265
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.1759.125 35.800
9 2 2 6 5 

5 

Haley Wilt1221
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.550 9.1508.750 34.975
6 9 7 7 6 

6 

April Olson1240
Premier - FL

8.700 8.650 8.8508.500 34.700
3T 8 10 11 7 

7 

Natalie Arnold1201
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 8.850 8.9508.900 34.650
10 6 4T 9 8 

8 

Molli Dodaro1220
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 8.050 9.2008.650 34.375
7T 10 8 5 9 

9 

Emily Wilson1246
Tampa Bay Turners

7.900 8.750 8.9008.325 33.875
11 7 11 10 10 

10 

Jazmyn Snow1245
Tampa Bay Turners

8.475 0.000 9.5009.200 27.175
7T 11 1 2 11 

11 
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City PNS 109.150 26.850 26.950 27.175 28.175

2 Tampa Bay Turners PNS 107.300 26.000 27.025 26.225 28.050
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Women / PN / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo PNL 110.750 27.625 27.225 27.675 28.225
11 3 3

2 Premier - FL PNL 110.500 26.500 27.575 28.525 27.900
32 1 1

3 Tampa Gymnastics PNL 109.500 26.175 27.500 27.700 28.125
23 2 2

4 Coast Elite - FL PNL 105.825 25.100 26.600 26.875 27.250
44 4 4
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Women / PO / PO S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colwell1313
Golden City

8.575 9.025 9.4009.225 36.225
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabella Vigil1324
Park Avenue

9.175 8.700 9.3008.825 36.000
1 5 6 4 2 

2 

Morgan Rose Wright1334
Sun Country - FL

8.800 8.850 8.9509.325 35.925
2 3 1 8T 3 

3 

Liabella Bernie1352
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.3758.875 35.750
4 2 4T 2T 4T

4T

Holly Elfering1349
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 8.825 9.1009.150 35.750
3 4 3 6 4T

4T

Rayna Light1312
Golden City

8.000 7.700 9.3758.750 33.825
9 11 8 2T 6T

6T

Tara Gray1330
Stars and Stripes

7.825 8.500 9.0008.500 33.825
11 6 9 7 6T

6T

Kaylee Rowe1373
Sun Country - FL

8.525 7.750 8.7508.775 33.800
6 9T 7 10 8 

8 

Holland Tyson1309
Coast Elite - FL

8.100 8.150 9.1508.300 33.700
8 7T 10 5 9 

9 

Jordan Bridges1329
Stars and Stripes

7.900 7.750 8.9508.875 33.475
10 9T 4T 8T 10 

10 

Brynn Robbins1304
Balcony

8.500 8.150 8.7007.800 33.150
7 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / PO / PO S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Andarcia1326
Park Avenue

9.350 8.800 9.4758.775 36.400
1 4T 4 2 1 

1 

Mackenzie Maddox1343
Tampa Gymnastics

8.975 8.450 9.4509.450 36.325
4 7 1 3 2 

2 

Amy Ziegenfelder1335
Sun Country - FL

9.125 9.050 9.0508.725 35.950
2 2 5 7 3 

3 

Jasmine Buzzella1332
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.000 9.1008.500 35.600
3 3 7 6 4 

4 

Veronika Schmalfuss1370
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.800 8.9508.900 35.100
8 4T 3 8 5 

5 

Jaden Haley1315
Golden City

8.925 7.800 9.5008.575 34.800
5 11 6 1 6T

6T

Sarah Cox1325
Park Avenue

8.300 8.750 8.8008.950 34.800
9 6 2 10T 6T

6T

Alexa Smith1357
World Class - FL

8.250 9.200 9.1258.075 34.650
10 1 10 5 8 

8 

Kamryn Rhodes1310
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 7.850 9.2008.350 33.950
6 10 9 4 9 

9 

Annalise Veldhuyzen van Za1311
Coast Elite - FL

7.900 8.025 8.8008.475 33.200
11 9 8 10T 10 

10 

Caroline Byington1307
Broadway

8.525 8.100 8.9007.450 32.975
7 8 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / PO / PO S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Scott1336
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 8.700 9.3759.225 36.400
3 5 2 2 1 

1 

Hailey Follstad1316
Golden City

8.950 9.000 9.3508.750 36.050
6 3T 5 3 2 

2 

Zaria Hicks1347
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.000 8.9008.775 35.725
4 3T 4 6T 3 

3 

Halie Grieco1350
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 9.0009.350 35.700
2 12 1 5 4 

4 

Natasha Batalla1318
Park Avenue

8.850 8.400 8.8008.700 34.750
7T 9T 6 8 5 

5 

Makenzie Kaushagen1305
Broadway

9.000 8.650 9.0257.950 34.625
5 6 9 4 6 

6 

Gina Armenteros1359
World Class - FL

8.500 9.250 8.9007.850 34.500
9T 2 10 6T 7 

7 

Kelly McCabe1308
Broadway

8.850 8.400 8.7008.500 34.450
7T 9T 7 10* 8T

8T

Mariah Martins1301
Balcony

8.425 8.475 8.7008.850 34.450
11 8 3 10* 8T

8T

Madison Sequin1244
Elite World

7.800 8.375 8.0008.450 32.625
12 11 8 12 10 

10 

Addie Bowen1338
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.375 9.4000.000 28.175
1 1 11T 1 11 

11 

Jolene Alonso1358
World Class - FL

8.500 8.625 8.7750.000 25.900
9T 7 11T 9 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Israel1356
World Class - FL

8.225 9.400 9.1759.050 35.850
10 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Isabela Kolenovic1351
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.150 9.2009.300 35.600
2T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Jordan Hess1341
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.0008.775 35.375
7 3 5 4T 3 

3 

Lauren Vigil1317
Park Avenue

9.100 8.800 8.9008.500 35.300
1 4 6 6 4 

4 

Haley Fern1333
Sun Country - FL

8.825 8.300 9.1758.825 35.125
5 7 4 2T 5 

5 

Brianna VanGenderen1306
Broadway

8.775 8.925 8.8508.400 34.950
6 2 7 7 6 

6 

Hannah Cooper1355
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.7509.100 34.900
9 5T 2 10 7 

7 

Alexandra Bingham1337
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.600 8.6008.225 34.375
2T 5T 10 11 8 

8 

Kelsey Penski1303
Balcony

8.850 8.200 8.8258.250 34.125
4 8 8T 8T 9 

9 

Julia Register1348
Tampa Gymnastics

8.175 8.050 8.8258.250 33.300
11 10 8T 8T 10 

10 

Shelbi More1354
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 7.800 9.0007.550 33.000
8 12 12 4T 11 

11 

Jamie Walker1345
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 7.900 8.1508.000 24.050
12 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / PO / PO S6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Macario1328
Park Avenue

9.200 8.900 9.2009.550 36.850
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Dinah Morali1327
Park Avenue

9.175 8.850 9.3009.100 36.425
2 3 2 1T 2 

2 

Quinn Erickson1340
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.575 9.1509.050 35.675
8 5 3T 4T 3 

3 

Jasmine Caya1339
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.425 9.1509.050 35.625
3T 7 3T 4T 4 

4 

Jazmine McGhee1360
World Class - FL

9.000 8.450 8.7508.850 35.050
3T 6 5 10T 5 

5 

Anna Claire Dennis1361
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.925 8.7508.300 34.925
7 1 8 10T 6 

6 

Haley McGowan1353
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 7.950 9.3008.750 34.800
9 10 6 1T 7 

7 

Tabitha Tuliszewski1346
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.300 9.0757.900 34.275
3T 9 11 7 8 

8 

Myriah Trainor1322
Park Avenue

8.150 8.350 8.9258.650 34.075
11 8 7 9 9 

9 

Celia Gomez1320
Park Avenue

9.000 7.650 9.1508.150 33.950
3T 11 10 4T 10 

10 

Caroline McMahon1321
Park Avenue

8.700 8.725 8.9507.200 33.575
10 4 12 8 11 

11 

Cassidy George1342
Tampa Gymnastics

8.075 7.450 8.5008.250 32.275
12 12 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics POL 110.225 27.200 26.800 28.100 28.125
12 2 1

2 Park Avenue POL 109.950 27.725 26.550 27.600 28.075
21 3 2

3 Sun Country - FL POL 108.225 26.950 26.900 27.050 27.325
33 1 3
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Women / PO / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City POS 107.275 26.450 25.825 26.725 28.275
13 4 1

2 World Class - FL POS 107.025 26.000 27.850 25.975 27.200
34 1 2

3 Broadway POS 104.225 26.625 25.975 24.850 26.775
42 3 4

4 Balcony POS 101.725 25.775 24.825 24.900 26.225
55 5 3

5 Tampa Bay Turners POS 98.950 27.450 26.675 17.450 27.375
21 2 5
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